Blutspenden in 29664 Walsrode bis zum 01.06.2025

Mi
DI
So

07.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

01.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

Walsrode 29664 - Kirchboitzen
Feuerwehrhaus
Kirchboitzen 202

Walsrode 29664
Stadthalle
Robert-Koch-Strale 1

Walsrode 29664 - Hollige
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Hollige 22a



